BRIGHT-EYED BREAKFAST

Your Favorite Cereals
Seasonal berries or sliced banana, too

Golden Buttermilk Pancakes

With whipped cream, butter and warm maple syrup

All Scrambled Up

One scrambled egg with bacon, sausage
or ham and hash brown potatoes

DIG IN FOR LUNCH AND DINNER
Warm Up With A Cup of Soup

Act like Caesar

Tossed romaine with caesar dressing and
sprinkled with croutons

That's Using Your Noodle

Qur pasta with parmesan cheese and
tomato sauce on the side

Meals below come with your choice of carrot
and celery sticks, apple slices or French fries

Mini Burgers
Have it plain or add cheddar cheese and bacon

Gooey Grilled Cheese
Hot, tasty and crammed with cheese

You'll Gobble, Gobble It Up

Sliced turkey mini-wiches with cheddar
cheese, lettuce and tomato

Crispy Chicken Bites

All white meat nuggets with BBQ or sweet
and sour sauce

SAVE ROOM FOR DESSERT
Low-Fat Plain Or Berry Yogurt

A Scoop Of Haagen-Dazs® Ice Cream
Dutch chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

6,000

6,000

12,500

15,000

20,000

20,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

10,000

15,000



