## BRIGHT-EYED BREAKFAST

Your Favorite Cereals Seasonal berries or sliced banana, too Golden Buttermilk Pancakes With whipped cream, butter and warm maple syrup All Scrambled Up One scrambled egg with bacon, sausage or ham and hash brown potatoes	6,000 6,000 12,500	
DIG IN FOR LUNCH AND DINNER		
Warm Up With A Cup of Soup	15,000	
Act like Caesar Tossed romaine with caesar dressing and sprinkled with croutons That's Using Your Noodle	20,000	stuf
Our pasta with parmesan cheese and tomato sauce on the side	20,000	
Meals below come with your choice of carrot and celery sticks, apple slices or French fries		
Mini Burgers Have it plain or add cheddar cheese and bacon	25,000	
Gooey Grilled Cheese  Hot, tasty and crammed with cheese	25,000	
You'll Gobble, Gobble It Up Sliced turkey mini-wiches with cheddar cheese, lettuce and tomato	25,000	
Crispy Chicken Bites All white meat nuggets with BBQ or sweet and sour sauce	25,000	
SAVE ROOM FOR DESSERT		
Low-Fat Plain Or Berry Yogurt	10,000	
A Scoop Of Häagen-Dazs® Ice Cream Dutch chocolate, vanilla or strawberry	15,000	